Staff and Parents/Community Survey Results

Staff Results (106 responses)

February 2022

Question: Which calendar would you prefer for the 2022-2023 school year?

Certified

Non-Certified

All Staff

4-Day 45.16%

4-Day 43.18%

4-Day 44.30%

5-Day 54.84%

5-Day 56.82%

5-Day 55.60%

Parent & Community Results (360 responses)

Question: Which calendar would you prefer for the 2022-2023 school year?

4-Day 5-Day No Preference

29.2% 67.2% 3.6%

Staff Survey Results
January 2022

Staff Results (102 responses)

Question: Are you in favor of a 4-day school week for the 2022-2023 school week?

Department YES NO
All Staff 45.5% 54.5%
Administration 0.0% 100.0%
Elementary Certified 63.3% 36.7%
Middle School Certified 62.5% 37.5%
High School Certified 23.5% 76.5%
Paraprofessionals 83.3% 16.7%
Other Staff 28.6% 71.4%
Secretaries 14.3% 85.7%
Kitchen 0.0% 100.0%
Transportation 50.0% 50.0%
Custodians 50.0% 50.0%




Staff Survey Results
August/September 2021

Staff Results (79 staff responses)

Question: Would you be in favor of a four-day school week?

Strongly Favor 24.4%
Favor 32.1%
Undecided 28.2%
Opposed 7.7%
Strongly Opposed 5.1%
No Preference 2.6%

Parent & Community Results (152 responses)

Question: Would you be in favor of a four-day school week?

Strongly Favor 29.2%
Favor 26.2%
Undecided 22%
Opposed 7.1%
Strongly Opposed 11.9%
No Preference 3.6%




